



2026:CHC-AS:1352

27.02.2025  
Ct. No. 30  
S.L No.14  
SM

**WPA 24197 of 2012**  
**M/S Gloster Jute Mills Limited**  
**Vs.**  
**Learned First Labour Court & Ors.**

Mr. Ranjay De, sr. adv.

Mr. Sujit Sharma

Mr. S.K. Singh

Mr. B. Banerjee

Mr. A.A. Bose

.....for the petitioner

The service as directed is not complete.

Petitioner is directed to serve afresh upon all  
State respondents.

Matter to appear in the Monthly List of April,  
2025.

**[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]**